
 

Surname First Name Email 

Aboud Joanne joanne.aboud@merici.act.edu.au  

Anderson Indy Indy.Anderson@merici.act.edu.au 

Anderson Susan Susan.Anderson@merici.act.edu.au 

Barlow Oliver Oliver.Barlow@merici.act.edu.au 

Barnsley Louisa Louisa.Barnsley@merici.act.edu.au 

Barry Erin Erin.Barry@merici.act.edu.au 

Bartasek Nicola Nicola.Bartasek@merici.act.edu.au 

Beltrame Tristian tristan.beltrame@merici.act.edu.au  

Bew Tegan Tegan.Bew@merici.act.edu.au 

Bishop Emma Emma.Bishop@merici.act.edu.au 

Blakey Andrew Andrew.Blakey@merici.act.edu.au 

Blakey Ann Ann.Blakey@merici.act.edu.au 

Boone Fabrice Fabrice.Boone@merici.act.edu.au 

Borgia Damian Damian.Borgia@merici.act.edu.au 

Bowden Bree Bree.Bowden@merici.act.edu.au 

Brown Jack jack.brown@merici.act.edu.au  

Burgess Danielle Danielle.Burgess@merici.act.edu.au 

Cabello Nicole nicole.cabello@merici.act.edu.au  

Fox Simone simone.fox@merici.act.edu.au  

Cannell Trent Trent.Cannell@merici.act.edu.au 

Casey Rebecca Rebecca.Casey@merici.act.edu.au 

Chan Weber Weber.Chan@merici.act.edu.au 

Chen Dora dora.chen@merici.act.edu.au  

Chow Karen karen.chow@merici.act.edu.au  

Olsthoorn Kylie kylie.olsthoorn@merici.act.edu.au  

Croft April April.Croft@merici.act.edu.au 

Cusack Sarah Sarah.Cusack@merici.act.edu.au 

Davis Diana Diana.Davis@merici.act.edu.au 

de Puit Robyn Robyn.dePuit@merici.act.edu.au  

Markmann Alyssa alyssa.markmann@merici.act.edu.au  

Dhillon Ravpreet Ravpreet.Dhillon@merici.act.edu.au 

Battaglia Giuseppe giuseppe.battaglia@merici.act.edu.au  

Durham Kate Kate.Durham@merici.act.edu.au 

Dwyer Johns Nicole Nicole.dywerjohns@merici.act.edu.au  

Elliot-Dunn Jack Jack.Elliot-Dunn@merici.act.edu.au 

Evans Karen Karen.Evans@merici.act.edu.au 

Fairfax Natalie Natalie.Fairfax@merici.act.edu.au 

Firman Kyla Kyla.Firman@merici.act.edu.au 

Fisher Jenna Jenna.Fisher@merici.act.edu.au 

Fogarty Alison Alison.Fogarty@merici.act.edu.au  

Freeman Clare Clare.Freeman@merici.act.edu.au 

Friend Kate Kate.Friend@merici.act.edu.au 
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Fritz Mark Mark.Fritz@merici.act.edu.au 

Giovinazzo Jess Jessica.Giovinazzo@merici.act.edu.au  

Guidolin Leeanne Leeanne.Guidolin@merici.act.edu.au 

Heim Adrian Adrian.Heim@merici.act.edu.au 

Harrold-

Carter 

Veronica veronica.harrold-carter@merici.act.edu.au  

Henderson Sharon Sharon.Henderson@merici.act.edu.au 

Commins Nicole nicole.commins@merici.act.edu.au  

Johnson Hannah Hannah.Johnson@merici.act.edu.au 

Johnson Carly Carly.Johnson@merici.act.edu.au 

Jones Janell Janell.Jones@merici.act.edu.au 

Keane Gabriella Gabriella.Keane@merici.act.edu.au 

Kennedy Emma Emma.Kennedy@merici.act.edu.au 

Rodriguez Tina tina.rodriguez@merici.act.edu.au  

Kohlman Jason Jason.Kohlman@merici.act.edu.au 

Kook Jin Jin.Kook@merici.act.edu.au 

Lacey Jessica Jess.Lacey@merici.act.edu.au  

Lambert Cathryn Cathryn.Lambert@merici.act.edu.au 

Lange Anne Anne.Lange@merici.act.edu.au 

Lloyd Heather Heather.Lloyd@merici.act.edu.au 

Maher Felicity Felicity.Maher@merici.act.edu.au 

Mahony Karen Karen.Mahony@merici.act.edu.au 

Maier Damien Damien.Maier@merici.act.edu.au  

Males Jacqueline Jackie.Males@merici.act.edu.au 

Masters Anna Anna.Masters@merici.act.edu.au 

McLennan Nicola nicola.mclennan@merici.act.edu.au  

McDonnell Kerry Kerry.McDonnell@merici.act.edu.au 

McLeod Virginia Virginia.McLeod@merici.act.edu.au 

McRae Sarah Sarah.McRae@merici.act.edu.au 

Mickleburgh Ed Ed.Mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au 

Mickleburgh Joey Joseph.Mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au  

Mobbs Georgina Georgina.Mobbs@merici.act.edu.au 

Muldoon Jodie Jodie.Muldoon@merici.act.edu.au 

Nott Luke Luke.Nott@merici.act.edu.au 

Parisi Ros Ros.Parisi@merici.act.edu.au 

Passchier Nikki Nikki.Passchier@merici.act.edu.au 

Patrick Narelle Narelle.Patrick@merici.act.edu.au 

Powell Stephen Stephen.Powell@merici.act.edu.au 

Predovan Damian Damian.Predovan@merici.act.edu.au 

Radebe Mary   

Reynolds Matthew Matthew.Reynolds@merici.act.edu.au 

Rodden Maria Maria.Rodden@merici.act.edu.au 

Roxas Milanda milanda.efcaroxas@merici.act.edu.au  

Ryan Gerard Gerard.Ryan@merici.act.edu.au 

Spiller Stephanie Stephanie.Spiller@merici.act.edu.au 

Stanhope Carolyn Carolyn.Stanhope@merici.act.edu.au 

Taylor Renee Renee.Taylor@merici.act.edu.au 
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Thurling Kelley Kelley.Thurling@merici.act.edu.au 

Tillack Jessica Jess.Tillack@merici.act.edu.au  

White Kathryn Kathryn.White@merici.act.edu.au 

Wilkinson Jessica Jess.Wilkinson@merici.act.edu.au  

Wilkinson Martin martin.wilkinson@merici.act.edu.au  

Williams Karen Karen.Williams@merici.act.edu.au 

Lewthwaite Michael michael.lewthwaite@merici.act.edu.au  

Morris Katherine katherine.morris@merici.act.edu.au  

Wrenford Jodi Jodi.Wrenford@merici.act.edu.au 

Yactayo 

Lovett 

Rocio Rocio.Yactayo Lovett@merici.act.edu.au 

Porcheddu Bianca bianca.porcheddu@merici.act.edu.au  

Zedde Carlia Carlia.Zedde@merici.act.edu.au 

Goss Victoria victoria.goss@merici.act.edu.au  

Morris Yvonne yvonne.morris@merici.act.edu.au  

Rosewarne Jane  jane.rosewarne@merici.act.edu.au  

Kent Chelsea chelsea.kent@merici.act.edu.au  

Drummond Jo jo.drummond@merici.act.edu.au  

Cruz Diana diana.cruz@merici.act.edu.au  

Manna Tatiana tatiana.manna@merici.act.edu.au  

Martin Callan martin.callan@merici.act.edu.au  

Blakey Ann Ann.Blakey@merici.act.edu.au  

Shrestha Suman suman.shrestha@merici.act.edu.au  

McLeod Vincent vincent.mcleod@merici.act.edu.au  

Hekimian Kim kim.hekimian@merici.act.edu.au  

Pitts Jasmin jasmine.pitts@merici.act.edu.au  

McDevitt Jaime jaime.mcdevitt@merici.act.edu.au  

Zhai Sandy Sandy.Zhai@merici.act.edu.au  

Graham Ellie EGraham@merici.act.edu.au 

Fuller Rebekah rebekah.fuller@merici.act.edu.au  

Fitzgibbon Lisa lisa.fitzgibbon@merici.act.edu.au  

Bennett Georgia georgia.bennett@merici.act.edu.au  
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